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1MAYA’XA̱ LA! RESPECT! 

Sandwich making will begin at 8:00am
Baking is appreciated and dropped off to the Thunderbird

Hall by 10:00am

http://weiwaikum.ca/


2STAFF DIRECTORY  

ADMINISTRATION

STEWARDSHIP & RESOURCES

COMMUNITY SERVICES

LANDS & DEVELOPMENT

TREATY & INTERGOVERNMENTAL

FINANCE

KWANWATSI 

Chris Roberts, Elected Chief Councillor
chrisroberts@weiwaikum.ca 

Rikki Brown, Executive Assistant
rikkibrown@weiwaikum.ca

Christine Smith, Facilities
Manager/IRA/Membership Clerk 
christinesmith@weiwaikum.ca

Jessica Dean, Receptionist 
reception@weiwaikum.ca

Shelly Haunch, Education Coordinator
education@weiwaikum.ca

Erin Latham, Director of Stewardship & Resource
Management erinlatham@weiwaikum.ca

Christine Roberts, Cultural Heritage Coordinator
archaeology@weiwaikum.ca

Daniel Hurry, Guardian Watchman Coordinator
danielhurry@weiwaikum.ca

Deanna Sheers, Director of Community Services
deannasheers@weiwaikum.ca

Nicole Dumont, Social Development
Administrator nicoledumont@weiwaikum.ca

Colleen Dick, Elders Worker 
colleendick@weiwaikum.ca

Tayte Latimer, Recreation Worker
recreation@weiwaikum.ca

Jazmine McCrimmon-Cook, 
Community Support Worker 
jazminemc@weiwaikum.ca

Riley Faul, Community Services Assistant
rileyfaul@weiwaikum.ca

Cam Salisbury, Director of Lands and
Development Services
camsalisbury@weiwaikum.ca

Erica Haunch, Lands Manager
ericahaunch@weiwaikum.ca

Patricia Romanciwicz, Housing Manager
patriciaromanciwicz@weiwaikum.ca

Mark Haunch, Public Works Manager
markhaunch@weiwaikum.ca

Courtney Fidler, Director of Treaty &
Intergovernmental Relations
courtneyfidler@weiwaikum.ca

Tasia Dick, Administrative & Outreach Coordinator
tasiadick@weiwaikum.ca

Moe Imran, Chief Financial Officer
moeimran@weiwaikum.ca

Priscilla Bruce, Bookkeeper/Accounts Payable
priscillabruce@weiwaikum.ca

Haris Muhammad, Accounts Receivable/Payroll
Clerk haris@weiwaikum.ca

Jim Henderson, Netloft Manager
jimhenderson@weiwaikum.ca

Natasha Green, Kwanwatsi Manager
natashagreen@weiwaikum.ca

COUNCIL
Dawn Duncan, dawnduncan@weiwaikum.ca

Kim Puglas, kimpuglas@weiwaikum.ca

Shelly Haunch, shellyhaunch@weiwaikum.ca

Tony Roberts Jr, tonyroberts@weiwaikum.ca

Lorraine Henderson, lorrainehenderson@weiwaikum.ca

Christine Smith, christinesmith@weiwaikum.ca

Sonny Assu, sonnyassu@weiwaikum.ca
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13TRAVEL SUBSIDY FORM 



14CALL FOR BIDS



15CALL FOR BIDS



16QUARTERLY MEETING OVERVIEW
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19TELUS, POLE WORK



20EXPRESSION OF INTEREST



21LANGUAGE



22GARBAGE & RECYCLING  

GARBAGE & 
RECYCLING

PICK UP

Garbage day is every Tuesday for
curbside pickup and recycling is 
every other week. 

The garbage bins at Thunderbird
Hall are being monitored by
surveillance and the bins are only
to be used if you have missed
garbage day and you have
unwanted garbage that needs 
to be disposed of. 

Please have your 
garbage out by 7am 
to ensure pickup. 

June 24
July 8
July 22

THE NEXT RECYCLING
DAYS ARE AS FOLLOWED:
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25CONGRATULATIONS ETHAN
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27RECREATION WORKER, JOB POST



28CULTURAL HERITAGE MONITOR, JOB POST



29HAPPY FATHERS DAY



30SOCIAL ASSISTANCE
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